®
de/en
Der Stil, der mich widerspiegelt
The style that reflects my personality
®
de/en
Der Stil, der mich widerspiegelt
The style that reflects my personality

to 3 different colour temperatures using a touch switch.
3000K
Warmes Licht / Warm white
4000K
Neutrales Licht / Natural white
6500K
Kaltes Licht / Cold white
18 19
ORONEROORONERO
Ø 794 mm 300 mm29,3 mm
14
5
m
m
27,5 mm
Ø 80 cm MIRROR-LED-R80-NER
8031414943098
FANEU00027974
MIRROR-LED-R80-ORO
8031414943104

BELTBELT MIRROR-LED70- BELT
3000K
Warmes Licht / Warm white
4000K
Neutrales Licht / Natural white
6500K
Kaltes Licht / Cold white
2726
Ø 697 mm 300 mm33 mm
20 mm
13
5
m
m
Ø 15 mm
Ø 70 cm MIRROR-LED70- BELT
8031414943036
FANEU00027968
lumen 1482 lm
watt 14,5W

Hexagonal mirror with a satin LED edge on three
sides for an elegant, modern effect. Two sizes, two
colour temperatures, and two fixing modes for an
additional customised touch.
Eine überraschende Eine überraschende
Form, vonForm, von
 jeder Seite / jeder Seite /
A stunningA stunning
shape, fromshape, from
all sidesall sides
3130
EXAEXA MIRROR-LED60-EXA MIRROR-LED60-EXA
3332
EXAEXA MIRROR-LED80-EXAMIRROR-LED80-EXA MIRROR-LED60-EXA
3534
60 x 60 cm MIRROR-LED60-EXA
8031414943142
FANEU00027979
lumen 624 lm
watt 6W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
80 x 80 cm MIRROR-LED80-EXA
8031414943159
FANEU00027980
lumen 858 lm
watt 8W

3938
REMREM MIRROR-LED16045-REM
4140
REMREM MIRROR-LED16045-REM
4342
450 mm 28,5 mm
16
00
 m
m
60
0
m
m
250 mm
45 x 160 cm MIRROR-LED16045-REM
8031414943111
FANEU00027976
lumen 1920 lm
watt 17,5W

Auf der Suche Auf der Suche
nach unserer nach unserer
besseren Hälfte /besseren Hälfte /
For those who are For those who are
always searchingalways searching
for their other halffor their other half
5352
DEM IDEM I MIRROR-LED14070-DEMI
5554
m
ir
ro
r
DEM IDEM I MIRROR-LED14070-DEMI
5756
70 x 140 cm MIRROR-LED14070-DEMI
8031414943166
FANEU00027981
lumen 1980 lm
watt 18W

A backlit solution, 80 or 100 cm in diameter,
and three fixing modes. Warm or neutral shades
of light create two different atmospheres,
depending on your needs and aesthetic tastes.
Jeder TagJeder Tag
beginnt mitbeginnt mit
einem neuen Licht /einem neuen Licht /
Waking upWaking up
every day withevery day with
a new lighta new light
6160
ALBAALBA MIRROR-LED80-ALBA MIRROR-LED100-ALBA
6362
ALBAALBA MIRROR-LED100-ALBA
6564
80 x 69 cm MIRROR-LED80-ALBA
8031414943067
FANEU00027971
lumen 1716 lm
watt 17,5W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
100 x 88 cm MIRROR-LED100-ALBA
8031414943074
FANEU00027972
lumen 1740 lm
watt 16W

HALO HALO
80 x 60 cm MIRROR-LED6080-BK
8031414942954
FANEU00027960
lumen 2028 lm
watt 20W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
90 x 70 cm MIRROR-LED9070-BK
8031414942961
FANEU00027961
lumen 1740 lm
watt 16,5W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
100 x 70 cm MIRROR-LED10070-BK
8031414942930
FANEU00027958
lumen 1860 lm
watt 18W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
120 x 70 cm MIRROR-LED12070-BK
8031414942947
FANEU00027959
lumen 2100 lm
watt 19,5W

EYETECHEYETECH MIRROR-LED100-BK MIRROR-LED60-BK MIRROR-LED80-BK MIRROR-LED60-BK
9190
Ø 580 mm 200 mm29 mm
Ø 15 mm
Ø 786 mm 300 mm29 mm
13
0
m
m
Ø 986 mm 500 mm29 mm
13
0
m
m
Ø 15 mm
Ø 60 cm MIRROR-LED60-BK
8031414942978
FANEU00027962
lumen 1326 lm
watt 14W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
Ø 80 cm MIRROR-LED80-BK
8031414942992
FANEU00027964
lumen 1794 lm
watt 18W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
Ø 100 cm MIRROR-LED100-BK
8031414943012
FANEU00027966
lumen 1740 lm
watt 16W

6500K
Kaltes Licht / Cold white
9796
300 mm
80
 m
m
Ø 155 mm
13
0
m
m
Ø 1000 mm 500 mm29 mm
Ø 15 mm
FOCUSFOCUS
Ø 100 cm MIRROR-LED100-BK-M
8031414943029
FANEU00027967
lumen 1740 lm
watt 17W

m
m
270 mm
4 mm
27 mm
20 mm
15 mm
Ø 15 mm
40 x 80 cm MIRROR-LED4080-OV
8031414943043
FANEU00027969
lumen 1326 lm
watt 13,5W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
50 x 100 cm MIRROR-LED50100-OV
8031414943050
FANEU00027970
lumen 1794 lm
watt 18W

FRAMEFRAME
80 x 60 cm MIRROR-LED6080-FR
8031414942916
FANEU00027956
lumen 2028 lm
watt 20W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
90 x 75 cm MIRROR-LED9075-FR
8031414942923
FANEU00027957
lumen 1800 lm
watt 17W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
100 x 70 cm MIRROR-LED10070-FR
8031414942886
FANEU00027954
lumen 1860 lm
watt 18W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
120 x 70 cm MIRROR-LED12070-FR
8031414942893
FANEU00027953
lumen 2100 lm
watt 19,5W

und Dimmer mit Touch-System
und Speicherfunktion. Ästhetik.
Zweckmäßigkeit, Schönheit, für
garantiert perfekte Selfies.
Round mirror with a satin edge. Three shades
of colour and dimming controlled by a touch
system with memory function. Aesthetic
appeal, practicality, beauty and selfie-worthy.
BlickpunktBlickpunkt
mit Stil /mit Stil /
Stylishly in Stylishly in
the spotlightthe spotlight
117116
MIRAGRAMM IRAGRAM MIRROR-LED80-FR
118 119
Ø 60 cm MIRROR-LED60-FR
8031414942985
FANEU00027963
lumen 1326 lm
watt 14W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
Ø 80 cm MIRROR-LED80-FR
8031414943005
FANEU00027965
lumen 1794 lm
watt 18W

System zur Regulierung der 3
Lichtfarbtöne.
An elegant rectangular mirror with a LED
frame, satin edge and bevelled corners, with
an integrated 3X magnifying lens. Fitted with
a touch function for adjusting the light to 3
different colours.
Ein Blick inEin Blick in
die Ferne /die Ferne /
The gazeThe gaze
that canthat can
see beyondsee beyond
123122
ZOOMZOOM MIRROR-LED12070-FR-M
124 125
120 x 70 cm MIRROR-LED12070-FR-M
8031414942909
FANEU00027955
lumen 2100 lm
watt 20W

500 mm
70
0
m
m
15 x 15 mm
300 mm29 mm
L INEAL INEA
50 x 70 cm MIRROR-LED5070-LINE
8031414942862
FANEU00027951
lumen 540 lm
watt 6W
volt 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz
beam angle 120°
Ø 60 cm MIRROR-LED60-LINE
8031414942879
FANEU00027952
lumen 540 lm
watt 6W

900 mm 600 mm29 mm
30
0
m
m
IP44PUREPURE
70 x 50 cm MIRROR-5070
8031414942794
FANEU00027944
80 x 60 cm MIRROR-6080
8031414942800
FANEU00027945
90 x 70 cm MIRROR-9070
8031414942817
FANEU00027946
100 x 70 cm MIRROR-10070
8031414942824
FANEU00027947
Technische informationen /
Technical information
Spiegelrückseite /
Rear side
Material / Material
4 mm starker Spiegel, Silber ohne Kupfer
Doppelte Anbringungsmöglichkeit (vertikal und horizontal)
Struktur aus PC
Splitterschutzfolie an der Rückseite des Spiegels /
4 mm mirror, silver without copper
After installation (vertical or horizontal)
PC structure
Explosion-proof film on back of mirror
Doppelte Anbringungsmöglichkeit /
double installation
Spiegel mit Glanzschliff /
polished edge mirror
147146
Ø 986 mm 500 mm29 mm
Ø 580 mm 200 mm29 mm
Ø 786 mm 300 mm29 mm
IP44PUREPURE
Ø 60 cm MIRROR-60
8031414942831
FANEU00027948
Ø 80 cm MIRROR-80
8031414942848
FANEU00027949
Ø 100 cm MIRROR-100
8031414942855
FANEU00027950
Technische informationen /
Technical information